Page <1> V1.017/07/20
2183Y (Har. code H03VV-F3)
Three-Core Round 300/300V
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Application:
Power supply wire, suitable for indoor small electrical instrument, or general in portable tool

Specification Table
Dimensions: Millimetres
Page <2> V1.017/07/20
2183Y (Har. code H03VV-F3)
Three-Core Round 300/300V
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Conductor
Insulation
Sheath
Description Reel Length Part Number
Cable, Flex, White, 0.5mm2 50m 2183Y-0.50MMWHT50M
Cable, Flex, White, 0.5mm2 100m 2183Y-0.50MMWHT100M
Cable, Flex, Black, 0.5mm2 50m 2183Y-0.50MMBLK50M
Cable, Flex, Black, 0.5mm2 100m 2183Y-0.50MMBLK100M
Cable, Flex, Grey, 0.5mm2 100m 2183Y-0.50MMGRY100M
Cable, Flex, White, 0.75mm2 50m 2183Y-0.75MMWHT50M
Cable, Flex, White, 0.75mm2 100m 2183Y-0.75MMWHT100M
Cable, Flex, Black, 0.75mm2 50m 2183Y-0.75MMBLK50M
Cable, Flex, Black, 0.75mm2 100m 2183Y-0.75MMBLK100M
Cable, Flex, Grey, 0.75mm2 100m 2183Y-0.75MMGRY100M
Part Number Table
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,